Gloria Garderobe

Einzeltypen

Optional auch mit Spiegelfullung
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Preis in Euro fir AusfGhrung

1721

1723

1740

1750

1757

1765

1768

1771

1772

1774

1775

0922

9828

9929

Kommode

Sidehoard

Spiegel

Spiegel

Kormmade

Vertiko

Schubkommode

Schrank

Schrank, zerlegbar

Wandgarderobe

Schrank, zerlegbar

Hoteleinteilung
fiir Schranke (1/3 2/3)

Zusatzlicher Einlegeboden
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105x90x40

146x90x40

95x101x8

64x101x8

64x90x40

105x140%x40

105x80x51

78x196x43

132x196x58

64x196x8

186x196x58
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